
VIEW A-A

SCALE 1 : 50

DETAIL  B

SCALE 1 : 20

DETAIL  D

SCALE 1 / 10

DETAIL  E

SCALE 1 / 10

DETAIL  F

SCALE 1 : 5

A A

B

D

E

F

Proj. method:Designed by:

RD

Creation date:

12-3-2024

Format:

A2

Scale:

1 : 50

Title:

Project:

Client:

Drawing number:

230077-01-092

Order number:

...

Sheet:

1

Rev.:

Aanlegplaats

Hekwerken verstevigd

CIV - Den Oever

Reproduction, distribution or disclosure of this document is prohibited without prior written consent of CADFIX-Engineering. Receiver shall treat this document confidential. Copyright reserved by law.

info@cadfix-engineering.nl

Tel.: +31 (0)638082425 

Engineered by:

De Boer RVS BV

Strânwei 1A

8754HA Makkum

0515-543650

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2170

1
1
6
7

1
2
0
3

80 x 80 x 5

12355

2
4
9
0

1000 1000

Oog voor slot

543

6x Fender

Akkoord

10-6-2024




